CONVERGE TECHNOLOGY SOLUTIONS CORP.

CONVERGE TECHNOLOGY SOLUTIONS CORP.

ISIN: CA21250C1068

Overview

2024/07/17 21:37:58

Price
3.072 USD

Difference

General attributes

O

WKN:

-5.60% (-0.18)

ISIN CA21250C1068
Symbol CTS
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector IT-Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 548 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

3.08 USD
3.13 USD
3.072 USD
3.2543 USD
3.112866 USD
5,009
15,517.39
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/17
2024/07/16
2024/07/15
2024/07/12
2024/07/12

=Irr

r

Headline Download
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &y
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
Global Equity Ratings &
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA21250C1068&ID_NOTATION=251938779
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397894
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3ab326ead126ed3df74ad03c67380ce96f076e30ce141654f39e5393cbef401c&idfile=60708&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60708%2F2024-07-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=b4128823718aaf57d&time=1721337902&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397660
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a983a7998d11263e29154535b69f2ae89d7acded811e275afee8d223aede0eaa&idfile=60703&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60703%2F2024-07-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=f57d2f9b1388285a4&time=1721337902&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397440
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=06dfef0a162c7defd1cdc3bbc665440b49d8df82d74dd2cd102330c295861649&idfile=60696&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60696%2F2024-07-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=6ac973e771505a1e9&time=1721337902&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9f70411d05d5a115e32975355ea03cf462221a9d5132f8cd92a8596d195fb4b0&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=0a2936efc7bed4cb1&time=1721337902&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397174
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=764dbb327e892c2d1df50a087aeab0fa788244baa4201d93cc4f8c63fc7eacc1&idfile=60684&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60684%2F2024-07-12%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=9cb5c0a41749aa0e1&time=1721337902&tool=RSC

CONVERGE TECHNOLOGY SOLUTIONS CORP.

Details

2024/07/17 21:37:58

Price
3.072 USD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

-5.60% (-0.18)

CA21250C1068
CTS

FINRA other OTC Issues

usb
IT-Technology
Stock

548 EUR
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 3.204 USD (20,356
3.335 USD (31,466
(

3.780 USD (27,910

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 3.08 USD
High 3.13 USD
Low 3.072 USD
Close (prev. day) 3.2543 USD
VWAP 3.112866 USD
Volume (pcs) 5,009
Trading volume 15,517.39
Number of trades 18
Last size 202
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +17.91% +25.07% -61.07%
Perf (abs.) +0.49 +0.65 -5.11
Beta 1.11 1.01 1.72
Volatility  50.61 53.80 62.54

CESKAS

spofitelna

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for CONVERGE TECHNOLOGY SOLUTIONS CORP.

4.440 USD (2024/03/14

2.740 USD (2024/01/19
4.440 USD (2024/03/14
1.658 USD (2023/10/19

)
)
)
3.054 USD (27,864)
)
)
)
)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/07/ 22:26 2.796 EUR 0.01 2
17
Toronto Stock 2024/07/ 22:00 4.18 CAD 1.61 1,475
Exchange 17
Stuttgart 2024/07/ 21:58 2.778 EUR 0.00 8
17
Munich 2024/07/ 08:01 2.955 EUR 0.00 2
17
Frankfurt 2024/07/ 08:14 2.957 EUR 0.00 2
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=251938779
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=322676194
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=216900708
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=216900708
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=294888711
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=295621938
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=245419057

CONVERGE TECHNOLOGY SOLUTIONS CORP.

CESKAS

spofitelna

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

17
2024/07/ 21:37 3.072USD 0.02
17

2024/07/ 08:11 2.952 EUR 0.00
17

2024/07/ 20:48 2.782 EUR 0.00
17

18

22
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=323009964
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=308230013

CONVERGE TECHNOLOGY SOLUTIONS CORP.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
CONVERGE TECHNOLOGY SOLUTIONS

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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